House File 2450

S-5146
Amend the amendment, S-5145, to House File 2450,
as amended, passed, and reprinted by the House, as
follows:
 1. Page 7, line 41, by striking <<u>11,500,661</u>> and
inserting <<u>11,298,661</u>>
 2. Page 7, line 44, by striking <<u>two drug courts</u>>
and inserting <<u>a drug court</u>>
 3. Page 8, line 8, by striking <<u>20,102,616</u>> and
inserting <<u>20,304,616</u>>

THOMAS G. COURTNEY